
桧材
本体｜天然木桧材
仕上｜柿渋・グラノール仕上

TM-023 H
stool L

TM-024 H
stool H

TM-023 H stool L

TM-024 H stool H

66,000
(60,000)

71,500
(65,000)

TOTSUKAWA LIVING

TM-023 H
stool L
W450 D270 H360

TM-024 H
stool H
W450 D270 H440

TM-023 S
stool L

TM-024 S
stool H

TM-023 S stool L

TM-024 S stool H

63,800
(58,000)

70,400
(64,000)

TM-023 S
stool L
W450 D270 H360

TM-024 S
stool H
W450 D270 H440

杉材
本体｜天然木杉材
仕上｜柿渋・グラノール仕上


